
LOT 24 JOY ACRES S/D.

ORB 438-335, 792-2157, POA 1111-

VERAS CLAUDIO/VERAS LORA LYNN
11206 S US HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

29-5S-17-09451-025

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

29517.030 1.00/

03/18/2022 MLU

09/07/2017 BC 1.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

19,163
7,000
15,000
41,163
1,272
39,891

0
39,891
41,163

0

41,163

1252/1587 4/09/2013 WD U I 40 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EUVARGAIN & FRANCIA A

CLAUDIO & LORA LYNN

1224/2412 10/26/2011 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (GARY 

EUVARGAIN & FRANCIA

2026
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8706 M H 125 08/09/1994

HX Base Yr

428 SW SHERRI CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 988 80.8200 48.49 47,908 1974 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 988

BAS 220 100 220 4,267

BAS 768 100 768 14,896

988 988 19,163

BAS= W64 S12 E20 BAS=  S10 E22 N10 W22$ E44 N12$.

BAS

64

12

20

44

12

BAS10

22

10

22

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


